
 

 
 

Inside Seminole Football with Mike Norvell - Radio Schedule – 2024 
 

Day  Date   Airtime         

Monday August 19  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Friday  August 23  3:00-3:59:50 pm – special show from Ireland 

Monday September 9  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday September 16  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday September 23  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday September 30  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday October 7  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday October 21  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday October 28  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday November 4  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday November 18  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday November 25  7:00-7:59:50 pm 

Monday December 2  7:00-7:30:50 pm 

Dates/times are subject to change.  
All times are Eastern. 
Additional shows will be added in December 2024. 
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